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000060 10/15/22 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833 CAFE TRAINING         182.13
CAFE NON-FOOD SUPPLIES          95.65
CAFE FOOD SUPPLIES         137.87
INDEED ADVERTISE       1,350.00
INDEED ADVERTISE       1,344.00
INDEED ADVERTISE       1,400.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS          27.40
GEOBOARDS,COPY PAPER, ORGANIZER         113.28
NHS/NJHS MEMBERSHIP         385.00
POSTAGE/STUDENT FILES         130.57
MYFAX          25.00
TRAVEL: FED PROGRAM TRAINING         507.49
BANNER/MARKETING MTG/MASCOT         323.16
BULBS, PAINT, LOCKS         591.95
FACEBOOK ADS         159.01
KIDCARPET         260.00
CLUB EXPENSES         142.31
CAFE POSTAGE         120.00
DOMAIN          16.00
ACCREDITATION MTG/STAFF TRAINING         126.18

000061 10/31/22 ****JOURNAL**** ,    BANK OF ID LOAN PMT       3,973.40
BANK SERVICE CHARGE          20.00
STATE WITHHOLDING PMT       4,509.00CR
X-FER TO FSA       1,465.84
USDA LOAN PMT       7,275.00
BANK OF ID LOAN PMT       9,634.83

000061 10/31/22 PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE CO MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55480-7200 EMPLOYEE LIFE/AD&D         464.85
000061 10/31/22 LIVELY ,    FSA/HSA MONTHLY FEE         111.80
012720 10/05/22 City of Ammon Ammon, ID 83406-6855 WATER USAGE - SEP         469.70

WATER USAGE - SEP         151.85
012721 10/05/22 SHAMROCK FOODS- BOISE SEATTLE, WA 98124 CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP         408.20
012722 10/05/22 Gem State Paper & Supply Twin Falls, ID 83303 CAFE NON-FOOD PURCHASES - SEP          20.20
012723 10/05/22 Intermountain Gas Co Bismark, ND 58506-5600 NATURAL GAS - 2660 1ST          35.00

NATURAL GAS - 2959 JAP         150.00
NATURAL GAS - 2959 JAP          12.69
NATURAL GAS - 2660 1ST           0.95
NATURAL GAS - 2664 1ST          30.00
NATURAL GAS - 2664 1ST           0.89

012724 10/05/22 Staples DALLAS, TX 75266-0409 CORK BOARDS         478.80
COPY PAPER         413.40

012725 10/05/22 Waxie Sanitary Supply LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-8802 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES       2,577.59
ICE MELT         278.00

012726 10/05/22 WATERS, MICHELLE SHELLEY, ID 83274 REIMB: INSECT CONTROL SUPPLIES          17.96
012727 10/05/22 J & J CHEMICAL BLACKFOOT, ID 83221-0066 MONTHLY CHEMICAL         175.00
012728 10/05/22 AMPLIFY EDUCATION, INC PITTSBURGH, PA 15251-9294 CKLA READERS/ACTIVITY BOOKS      21,125.49
012729 10/05/22 HOLDEN ELECTRIC & HVAC SERVICE, LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID 83406 HVAC SERVICES - KITCHEN         728.14

KITCHEN FREEZER SERVICED         230.00
012730 10/05/22 NICHOLAS AND COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY , UT 84145-0005 CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP         750.90

CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP         389.72
012731 10/05/22 NORTHWEST EMMETT, ID 83617 CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP          82.83

CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP         135.77CR
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP         852.99
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP         408.40
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP          42.60
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP           8.52
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP         161.72

012732 10/05/22 MEADOWGOLD DAIRY PASADENA, CA 91110-2833 MILK PURCHASES - SEP         231.85CR
MILK PURCHASES - SEP         272.46
MILK PURCHASES - SEP         204.38
MILK PURCHASES - SEP         221.33
MILK PURCHASES - SEP         238.42
MILK PURCHASES - SEP         260.80
MILK PURCHASES - SEP         231.85

012733 10/05/22 Grasmick Produce Boise, ID 83711 CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP         209.50
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP          85.65
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP          63.65

012734 10/05/22 Fire & Security Systems Idaho Falls, ID 83404-5335 ANNUAL INSPECTION          90.00
NEW FIRE EXTINGUISHER          95.95

012735 10/05/22 First Street Plumbing & Heating, LLC Idaho Falls, ID 83401 DRINKING FOUNTAIN MOVED          50.00
DRINKING FOUNTAIN MOVED         380.00
PLUMBING PARTS          96.35

012736 10/05/22 SWIFTREACH NETWORKS LLC WOBURN, MA 01813-3463 PS MESSAGING ANNUAL RENEWAL       1,403.57
012737 10/05/22 Yorgason Law Offices, PLLC Boise, ID 83713 LEGAL SERVICES - SEP          66.00
012738 10/05/22 TIMECLOCK PLUS LLC DENVER, CO 80291-3377 LICENSE INCREASE          74.80
012739 10/05/22 VERITIV LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-7006 CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP         180.99

CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP          42.79
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP         191.92CR

012740 10/05/22 SYSCO IDAHO, INC BOISE, ID 83717-0007 CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP          41.88
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP          42.00

012741 10/05/22 TETON CLEANERS & LAUNDRY IDAHO FALLS, ID 83403 LAUNDRY SERVICES          39.00
012742 10/05/22 Mustang Transportation, LLC Idaho Falls, ID 83404 TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT - OCT      20,740.92

BUS MEET/GREET          75.00
012743 10/05/22 Underground Landscaping Rexburg, ID 83440 INSTALLED 6 GATES - ELEM/WPSA       7,000.00
012744 10/05/22 RS Services, LLC. Idaho Falls, ID 83401 MONTHLY IT SERVICE - SEPT       2,500.00

REIMB: PHONE SUPPORT CONTRACT/LICENSE         381.00
012745 10/05/22 MOBILE MODULAR SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94145-5043 MODULAR LEASE       2,842.50

MODULAR LEASE       2,545.01
012746 10/05/22 SUMOFIBER CENTERVILLE, UT 84014 ***VOID***           0.00
012747 10/05/22 BIMBO BAKERIES USA, INC. BOSTON, MA 02241-2678 CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP          57.12

CAFE FOOD PURCHASES - SEP          74.73
012748 10/05/22 MOONSHINE COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICESIDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 MONTHLY SERVICE - AUG       1,670.00

MONTHLY SERVICE - SEP       4,800.00
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012749 10/05/22 VOYAGER SOPRIS LEARNING BOSTON, MA 02284-4615 DYLEXIA SCREENER         118.80
012750 10/05/22 PIZINGER, TRAVIS IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402 REIMB: ABCTE COURSE         950.00
012751 10/05/22 OLSEN, SHANNON IDAHO FALLS, ID 83406 TRAVEL: ESSENTIAL COMPONENTS SPED TRAINING         73.72
012752 10/05/22 RIECK, DOUG IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 SERVICED KITCHEN HVAC         552.50

INSTALLED NEW KITCHEN COMPRESSOR       3,000.00
012759 10/17/22 AAA Sewer Service Idaho Falls, ID 83403 Sewer Service - Grease trap       3,907.75
012760 10/17/22 Blue Cross of Idaho Boise, ID 83707 HEALTH BENEFITS - 102022       9,767.61

HEALTH BENEFITS - 102022       1,835.31
DENTAL BENEFIT - 102022       6,107.57
DENTAL BENEFIT - 102022       1,019.15
HEALTH BENEFITS - 102022       3,035.50
HEALTH BENEFITS - 102022         644.76
HEALTH BENEFITS - 102022         574.32
HEALTH BENEFITS - 102022       5,272.75

012761 10/17/22 SHAMROCK FOODS- BOISE SEATTLE, WA 98124 cafe food supplies          88.80
cafe food supplies          47.26

012762 10/17/22 Iona Bonneville Sewer District Idaho Falls, ID 83401 Sewer Service - Oct-Dec         692.10
012763 10/17/22 Idaho Digital Learning Academy BOISE, ID 83707 Online course fee          75.00
012764 10/17/22 Peaks to Plains Therapy Svc AMMON, ID 83406 OT Therapy         263.50
012765 10/17/22 Staples DALLAS, TX 75266-0409 Copy Paper         470.60
012766 10/17/22 State Dept. of Education Boise, ID 83720-0027 Finger printing escrow         282.50
012767 10/17/22 NICHOLAS AND COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY , UT 84145-0005 cafe food supplies credit on account         249.49CR

cafe food supplies       1,354.71
cafe food supplies       1,135.70
cafe food supplies credit on account         466.69CR
cafe food supplies credit on account         457.45CR

012768 10/17/22 NORTHWEST EMMETT, ID 83617 cafe food supplies         652.47
012769 10/17/22 MEADOWGOLD DAIRY PASADENA, CA 91110-2833 cafe food purchases         166.41

cafe food purchases         233.04
cafe food purchases         183.04

012770 10/17/22 Grasmick Produce Boise, ID 83711 cafe food supplies          63.65
cafe food supplies         123.35

012771 10/17/22 Eagle Rock Sanitation Idaho Falls, ID 83405 Garbage Service - Oct-Dec         761.31
012772 10/17/22 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND, OR 97256-0001 power utilities       2,673.41

power utilities       1,209.06
012773 10/17/22 eLuma, LLC LEHI, UT 84043 Speach Therapy       2,205.00
012774 10/17/22 Flinn Scientific, Inc. Chicago, IL 60694-1721 Microscope cover         122.24
012775 10/17/22 SYSCO IDAHO, INC BOISE, ID 83717-0007 cafe food supplies         108.46
012776 10/17/22 TETON CLEANERS & LAUNDRY IDAHO FALLS, ID 83403 cafe laundry service         111.15
012777 10/17/22 Seamans, Adrienne Idaho Falls, ID 83401 Travel for Mindset Training       1,085.31
012778 10/17/22 MOBILE MODULAR SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94145-5043 Modular Lease       2,545.01

Modular Lease       2,842.50
Modular Lease       2,842.50
Modular Lease       2,545.01

012779 10/17/22 BIMBO BAKERIES USA, INC. BOSTON, MA 02241-2678 cafe food purchases         131.85
cafe food purchases          40.46

012780 10/31/22 River Valley Properties, LLC Ammon, ID 83401-4500 2660 LEASED PROPERTY - NOV       2,188.33
2660 LEASED PROPERTY - DEC       2,188.33
2660 LEASED PROPERTY - JAN       2,188.33
2664 LEASED PROPERTY - NOV       4,930.66
2664 LEASED PROPERTY - DEC       4,930.66
2664 LEASED PROPERTY - JAN       4,930.66

012814 10/05/22 SUMOFIBER CENTERVILLE, UT 84014 PHONE - JUL-DEC         520.00
PHONE - OCT          83.50
INTERNET - OCT-DEC         176.11

ELECT 10/17/22 AFLAC Columbus, GA 31999-0797 AFLAC BENEFIT - 102022           3.75
AFLAC BENEFIT - 102022         138.85
AFLAC BENEFIT - 092022          29.80
AFLAC BENEFIT - 102022          87.07

ELECT 10/17/22 Internal Revenue Service Ogden, UT 84201-0039 FICA - EMP. SHARE - 102022         632.72
FICA BENEFIT - 102022       2,684.37
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 102022         243.69
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 102022         120.86
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 102022         412.67
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 102022         284.68
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 102022       3,277.46
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 102022       5,462.80
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 102022       1,182.80
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 102022          65.99
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 102022          15.43
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 102022       1,277.57
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 102022         276.62
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 102022         766.48
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 102022          66.58
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 102022          96.51
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 102022          28.26
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 102022          56.99
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 102022         627.81
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 102022         147.97
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 102022          17.07

ELECT 10/17/22 PERSI Boise, ID 83720 PERSI EMP - 102022       5,371.20
PERSI EMP - 102022      10,075.30
PERSI EMP - 102022       2,232.20
PERSI EMP - 102022       6,159.65
PERSI EMP - 102022         548.25
PERSI EMP - 102022         794.72
PERSI EMP - 102022         121.35
PERSI EMP - 102022         469.29
PERSI EMP - 102022         857.53
PERSI EMP - LATE FEE         149.21

ELECT 10/17/22 VSP VISION INSURANCE LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-2430 VISION BENEFIT - 102022          49.06
VISION BENEFIT - 102022          18.66
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VISION BENEFIT - 102022          83.55
VISION BENEFIT - 102022           6.27
VISION BENEFIT - 102022          11.81
VISION BENEFIT - 102022          16.17
VISION BENEFIT - 102022          34.91
VISION BENEFIT - 102022           6.22
VISION BENEFIT - 102022           6.22
VISION BENEFIT - 102022           6.22

ELECT 10/17/22 ****JOURNAL**** ,    SPED IDEA - 102022       3,930.37
FOOD SERVICE - 102022      10,820.03
SECON TEACHER - 102022      40,772.20
ELEM TEACHER SUB - 102022       4,392.32
ELEM LIBRARY - 102022       1,949.99
ELEM CLASSIFIED SUB - 102022         389.87
ELEM CLASSIFIED - 102022      10,125.79
ELEM TEACHER - 102022      75,648.45
ELEM TEACHER SUB - 102022         209.30
ELEM CLASSIFIED - 102022         855.04
SECON CLASSIFIED - 102022      11,916.79
SECON CLASSIFIED SUB - 102022       1,475.46
SECON TEACHER SUB - 102022       1,076.16
SPED MOE - 102022       4,591.67
ADMIN CERT - 102022      34,346.63
ADMIN CLASSIFIED - 102022      11,348.34
BUILDING CARE - 102022       6,656.00
TITLE I - 102022       1,949.34
MEDICAID - 102022      19,511.09

ELECT 10/17/22 PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE CO MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55480-7200 LIFE/AD&D BENEFITS - 102022          33.30
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 102022          20.55
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 102022          55.87
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 102022          11.65
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 102022           4.00
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 102022          13.70
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 102022           8.90
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 102022          47.95
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 102022         160.40
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 102022         101.68

ELECT 10/17/22 LIVELY ,    FSA BENEFIT - 102022          13.33
HSA BENEFIT - 102022         175.13
HSA BENEFIT - 102022         225.00
FSA BENEFIT - 102022         225.55
FSA BENEFIT - 102022         182.18
HSA BENEFIT - 102022         175.13
FSA BENEFIT - 102022         367.45
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drct-dpst 10/20/22 Adams, Allyson 1,752.98 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Adams, Barbara Joyce 4,000.00 Dubois ID 83423
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Alexander, Crystal Dawn 815.82 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Anderson, Malinda 2,956.33 Rigby ID 83442
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Anglesey, Trinity Marie 551.18 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Attebury, Anna Elizabeth 4,558.34 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Attebury, Kristin Lynne 3,725.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Bennett, Steven Tyree 3,791.67 Pocatello ID 83202
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Benson, Alexis N 1,797.25 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Berthelson, Holly Marie 1,178.08 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Billman, Zoanna 848.78 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Black, Gayle Cicon 4,559.39 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Briggs, Christine  896.48 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Brizzee, Benjamin Howard 2,603.73 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Brizzee, Ingrid 1,480.37 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Brooks, Robert 1,100.88 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Brower, Elena M 3,833.34 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Bush, Damon 176.55 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Christensen, Amberly 4,558.34 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Cote, Ronald Denis 9,166.67 Rigby ID 83442
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Cushman, Haley 2,414.93 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Davis, Marni Whipple 3,541.67 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Del Prado, Carmen Marie 3,541.67 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Delgado, Wendy 1,510.40 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Felt, Natalie K 1,996.83 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Fritchen, Christina 3,583.34 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Georgeson, Dareta 3,166.67 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Gray, Kaitlyn 3,541.67 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Gray, Rebecca  2,414.00 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Greene, Madilyn Gini 3,541.67 Pocatello ID 83202
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Grigsby, Elizabeth 1,323.21 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Haderlie, Mary Kae 801.17 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Hadley, Katherine E 152.70 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Hall, JoAnne 5,000.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Johnston, Jana L 5,000.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Knowles, Gina Lee Coy 932.99 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Kunz, Heather L 1,927.15 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Lamb, Adam Derrick 1,461.49 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Leavell, Kaleala Rose 4,058.34 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 McIntosh, Danna Ray 1,896.44 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 McMurtrey, Sarah Cathryn 4,291.67 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Miller, Christina  Marie 3,979.17 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Miller, Milan 125.07 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Nai, Coral 1,945.16 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Nai, Lawrence Fioretti 3,826.93 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Nelson, Elizabeth 1,600.38 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Olsen, Mark Christian 7,833.34 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Olsen, Shannon 3,500.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Olsen, Todd 4,000.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Otis, Elizabeth Michelle 4,013.33 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Pack, Jennifer 4,437.50 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Paxman, Rachelle 3,833.34 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Pennell, Rachael  3,513.33 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Perrenoud, Nicholas Drew 3,592.87 Rigby ID 83442
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Pickett, Jennifer Jacobsen 5,000.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Pittser, Jennifer 165.08 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Pizinger, Travis 3,596.60 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Porter, Heidi 2,722.99 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Rawson, Derek Michael 3,089.40 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Romberg, Madeline Jo 1,101.21 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Roth, Beth Marie 2,029.60 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Schmitt, Ashley 4,000.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Seamans, Adrienne Lynne 4,333.34 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Shelman, Launie Anne 2,480.00 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Skinner, Emily  Caroline 1,604.20 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Smith, Devin 311.08 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Smith, Heather 1,908.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Smith, Johanna Naomi 64.79 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Smith, Melissa 2,314.31 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Stoltenberg, Tambra 721.39 Rigby ID 83442
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drct-dpst 10/20/22 Stubbs, Geoffrey 6,708.34 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Swearingen, Jean Ellen 524.68 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Swenson, Danielle 4,041.67 Pocatello ID 83202
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Toop, Jamie Ann 4,208.33 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Trease, Garen Marisa 210.52 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Trust, Alysa 6,138.27 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Van Leishout, James 3,602.82 Saint Anthony ID 83445
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Vetch, Shantele 2,671.52 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Walker, April Rose Juntilla 2,429.93 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Warmann, Christina 1,023.56 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Warner, Stanley 125.73 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Waters, Michelle R 3,566.60 Shelley ID 83274
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Webster, Amy 3,687.50 Iona ID 83427
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Wilkinson, Ryan James 1,838.23 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Williams, Shellbie D 1,110.11 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Wilson, Adam 3,602.82 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 10/20/22 Young, Breanne Marion 2,253.93 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 10/21/22 Dey, Chelsey 37.50 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/21/22 Grigsby, Elizabeth 1,250.00 Idaho Falls ID 83402
012753 10/20/22 Jenkins, Shannon 855.04 Ammon ID 83406
012754 10/20/22 Johnson, Erika 209.30 Idaho Falls ID 83401
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